w w w . t n b . c a D9
Identification Products
Solid Letters
Cat. No. Legend
Marker/Card
1-1/2 in. (38 mm) 3/4 in. (19 mm)*
WCAS A
36 72

36 72
WCBLA-ZS Dark Blue (Blanc Legend)
WCBRA-ZS Brown (Blanc Legend)
WCGRA-ZS Dark Green (Blanc Legend)
WCRDA-ZS Red (Blanc Legend)
WCORA-ZS Orange (Black Legend)
WCYLA-ZS Jaune (Black Legend)
Order in multiples of 25 cards. *When 3/4 in. length markers are required, substitute the
last S in the catalogue number with a D, i.e. WCAS would become WCAD.
Cat. No. Legend
Markers per Card
1-1/2 in. (38 mm) 3/4 in. (19 mm)*
WC3VS 3V
36 72
WC6VS 6V
WC12VS 12V
25 50
WC24VS 24V
WC110VS 110V
22 44
WC115VS 115V
WC120VS 120V
WC125VS 125V
WC180VS 180V
WC220VS 220V
WC230VS 230V
WC240VS 240V
WC270VS 270V
WC280VS 280V
WC440VS 440V
WC460VS 460V
WC480VS 480V
Order in multiples of 25 cards.